
Board of Directors 

 Regular Meeting Schedule/Optional Workshop’s 

2024/2025 

Place: Community Center (CC) & Fireside Room at CC 

Time: 6 PM for Regular Board Meetings and 9:00 Am for Workshop’s 

Tuesday April 30, 2024  

Wednesday May 8, 2024, Workshop 

Wednesday May 22, 2024 

Wednesday June 12, 2024, Workshop 

Wednesday June 26, 2024 

Wednesday July 10, 2024, Workshop 

Wednesday July 24, 2024       

Wednesday August 14, 2024, Workshop  

Wednesday August 28, 2024 

Wednesday September 11, 2024, Workshop 

Wednesday September 25, 2024 

Wednesday October 9, 2024, Workshop 

Wednesday October 23, 2024 

Wednesday November 13, 2024, Workshop 

Wednesday November 20, 2024 

Wednesday December 11, 2024, Workshop 

Wednesday December 18, 2024 

Wednesday January 8, 2025, Workshop 

Wednesday January 22, 2025 

Wednesday February 12, 2025, Workshop 

Wednesday February 26, 2025 

Wednesday March 12, 2025, Workshop 

Wednesday March 26, 2025 

Wednesday April 23, 2025 


